REF TRADE AS ADDRESS ACTIVITY Monday to[Monday [Tuesday Wednesday|Thursday [Friday Saturday |[Sunday

Sunday
2015/00774/LAPR Chelsea Club |Stamford Bridge Performance of 10:00:00 -
StadiumFulham Dance 01:00:00

RoadLondonSW6 1HS
Exhibition of a Film 10:00:00 -

01:00:00
Performance of Live 10:00:00 -
Music 01:00:00
Playing of Recorded 10:00:00 -
Music 01:00:00

Entertainment Similar 10:00:00 -
to Music or Dance 01:00:00

Provision of Late 23:00:00 -
Night Refreshment  |01:00:00
Regulated

Entertainment for

Private Use

Sale of Alcohol On 10:00:00 -
and Off the Premises 01:00:00

2020/00772/LAPR Chelsea Stamford Bridge Sale of Alcohol On 10:00:00 -
Football Club |StadiumFulham and Off the Premises 21:30:00
(Concourse RoadLondonSW6 1HS
Area)
2019/00272/LAPR Chelsea Stamford Bridge Boxing or Wrestling 1 10:00:00 -
Football StadiumFulham 00:00:00
Ground RoadLondonSW6 1HS
Performance of 10:00:00 -
Dance 00:00:00

Exhibition of a Film 10:00:00 -
00:00:00




2013/01056/LAPR |Chelsea
Museum

2015/00784/LAPR East Stand

Stamford Bridge
StadiumFulham

RoadLondonSW6 1HS

Stamford Bridge
StadiumFulham

RoadLondonSW6 1HS

Performance of Live
Music
Playing of Recorded
Music

Entertainment Similar

to Music or Dance

Performance of a
Play

Provision of Late
Night Refreshment
Sale of Alcohol On
and Off the Premises

Exhibition of a Film

Performance of Live
Music

Playing of Recorded
Music

Provision of Late
Night Refreshment
Sale of Alcohol On
the Premises
Performance of
Dance

Exhibition of a Film

Indoor Sporting Event

Performance of Live
Music

10:00:00 -
00:00:00
10:00:00 -
00:00:00
10:00:00 -
00:00:00

10:00:00 -
00:00:00
23:00:00 -
00:00:00
10:00:00 -
00:00:00

10:00:00 -
23:30:00

10:00:00 -
23:30:00
10:00:00 -
23:30:00
23:00:00 -
23:30:00
10:00:00 -
23:30:00
10:00:00 -
01:00:00

10:00:00 -
01:00:00
10:00:00 -
01:00:00
10:00:00 -
01:00:00



Playing of Recorded [10:00:00 -
Music 01:00:00
Entertainment Similar/10:00:00 -
to Music or Dance 01:00:00

Performance of a 10:00:00 -
Play 01:00:00
Provision of Late 23:00:00 -
Night Refreshment  |01:00:00
Regulated

Entertainment for

Private Use

Sale of Alcohol On 10:00:00 -
and Off the Premises 01:00:00

2015/00773/LAPR | Matthew Stamford Bridge Performance of 10:00:00 -
Harding Stand ' StadiumFulham Dance 01:00:00
(North) RoadLondonSW6 1HS
Exhibition of a Film  [10:00:00 -
01:00:00
Performance of Live [10:00:00 -
Music 01:00:00
Playing of Recorded 10:00:00 -
Music 01:00:00

Entertainment Similar 10:00:00 -
to Music or Dance 01:00:00

Provision of Late 23:00:00 -
Night Refreshment  |01:00:00
Regulated

Entertainment for

Private Use



Sale of Alcohol On 10:00:00 -
and Off the Premises 01:00:00

2015/00771/LAPR |South Stand Stamford Bridge Performance of 10:00:00 -
StadiumFulham Dance 01:00:00
RoadLondonSW6 1HS
Exhibition of a Film 10:00:00 -
01:00:00
Performance of Live [10:00:00 -
Music 01:00:00
Playing of Recorded 10:00:00 -
Music 01:00:00
Entertainment Similar/10:00:00 -
to Music or Dance 01:00:00

Provision of Late 23:00:00 -
Night Refreshment  |01:00:00
Regulated

Entertainment for

Private Use

Sale of Alcohol On 10:00:00 -
and Off the Premises 01:00:00

2021/00574/LAPR West Stand Stamford Bridge Boxing or Wrestling 1 10:00:00 -
StadiumFulham 01:00:00
RoadLondonSW6 1HS
Performance of 10:00:00 -
Dance 01:00:00
Exhibition of a Film 10:00:00 -
01:00:00
Indoor Sporting Event 10:00:00 -
01:00:00

Performance of Live 10:00:00 -
Music 01:00:00



2021/00841/LAPR Kona Kai

2022/00882/LAPR |Kona Kai

Kona Kai515 Fulham
RoadLondonSW6 1HD

Kona Kai515 Fulham
RoadLondonSW6 1HD

Playing of Recorded
Music

Entertainment Similar 10:00:00 -

to Music or Dance

Performance of a
Play

Provision of Late
Night Refreshment
Regulated
Entertainment for
Private Use

Sale of Alcohol On

and Off the Premises 01:00:00

Exhibition of a Film

Indoor Sporting Event

Performance of Live
Music

Playing of Recorded
Music

Entertainment Similar
to Music or Dance

Provision of Late
Night Refreshment
Sale of Alcohol On
and Off the Premises

Exhibition of a Film

10:00:00 -10:00:00 -
00:00:00 00:00:00
10:00:00 -10:00:00 -
00:00:00 |00:00:00
10:00:00 - 10:00:00 -
00:00:00 |00:00:00
10:00:00 - 10:00:00 -
00:00:00 |00:00:00
10:00:00 - 10:00:00 -
00:00:00 |00:00:00

23:00:00 - 23:00:00 -
00:00:00 |00:00:00
10:00:00 - 10:00:00 -
00:00:00 |00:00:00

10:00:00 -10:00:00 -
00:00:00 00:00:00

10:00:00 -
01:00:00
10:00:00 -
01:00:00
10:00:00 -
01:00:00
10:00:00 -
01:00:00
10:00:00 -
01:00:00

23:00:00 -
01:00:00
10:00:00 -
01:00:00

10:00:00 -
01:00:00

10:00:00 -
01:00:00
10:00:00 -
01:00:00
10:00:00 -
01:00:00
10:00:00 -
01:00:00
10:00:00 -
01:00:00

23:00:00 -
01:00:00
10:00:00 -
01:00:00

10:00:00 -
01:00:00

10:00:00 -/10:00:00 -
01:00:00 02:00:00
10:00:00 -/10:00:00 -
01:00:00 02:00:00
10:00:00 -/10:00:00 -
01:00:00 02:00:00
10:00:00 -/10:00:00 -
01:00:00 02:00:00
10:00:00 -/10:00:00 -
01:00:00 02:00:00

23:00:00 - 23:00:00 -
01:00:00 02:00:00
10:00:00 -/10:00:00 -
01:00:00 02:00:00

10:00:00 - 10:00:00 -
01:00:00 /02:00:00

10:00:00 -
00:00:00
10:00:00 -
00:00:00
10:00:00 -
00:00:00
10:00:00 -
00:00:00
10:00:00 -
00:00:00

23:00:00 -
00:00:00
10:00:00 -
00:00:00

10:00:00 -
00:00:00



Indoor Sporting Event 10:00:00 - 10:00:00 - 10:00:00 - 10:00:00 - |10:00:00 - 10:00:00 - 10:00:00 -
00:00:00 |00:00:00 |01:00:00 '01:00:00 01:00:00 02:00:00 |00:00:00

Performance of Live 10:00:00 -10:00:00 - 10:00:00 - |10:00:00 - 110:00:00 -/10:00:00 - 10:00:00 -
Music 00:00:00 |00:00:00 |01:00:00 01:00:00 |01:00:00 02:00:00 00:00:00
Playing of Recorded 10:00:00 -10:00:00 - 110:00:00 - |10:00:00 - 110:00:00 -/10:00:00 - 10:00:00 -
Music 00:00:00 |00:00:00 |01:00:00 01:00:00 |01:00:00 02:00:00 '00:00:00
Entertainment Similar 10:00:00 - 10:00:00 - 110:00:00 - 10:00:00 - 10:00:00 - 10:00:00 - 10:00:00 -
to Music or Dance 00:00:00 |00:00:00 |01:00:00 01:00:00 |01:00:00 02:00:00 00:00:00
Provision of Late 23:00:00 - 23:00:00 - 23:00:00 - 23:00:00 - 23:00:00 - 23:00:00 - |23:00:00 -
Night Refreshment 00:00:00 |00:00:00 |01:00:00 01:00:00 |01:00:00 02:00:00 00:00:00
Sale of Alcohol On 10:00:00 - 10:00:00 - 10:00:00 - |10:00:00 - 110:00:00 -/10:00:00 - 10:00:00 -
and Off the Premises 00:00:00 |00:00:00 |01:00:00 01:00:00 |01:00:00 02:00:00 00:00:00
2022/01823/LAPR Sichuan Popo |511 Fulham Sale of Alcohol On 11:00:00-11:00:00 - |11:00:00-{11:00:00- 11:00:00-11:00:00 - 12:00:00 -
RoadLondonSW6 1HH  the Premises 23:00:00 23:00:00 23:00:00 23:00:00 23:00:00 23:00:00 |22:30:00
2021/00837/LAPR Butchers Hook |Greene Room477 Sale of Alcohol On 10:00:00 -10:00:00 - 110:00:00 - |10:00:00 - 110:00:00 -/10:00:00 - 11:00:00 -
Fulham and Off the Premises 00:00:00 |00:00:00 |00:00:00 00:00:00 |00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
RoadLondonSW6 1HL
2022/00565/LAPR Chelsea Food |473 Fulham Sale of Alcohol Off 08:00:00 -08:00:00 - |08:00:00 - 08:00:00 - |08:00:00 - 08:00:00 - 08:00:00 -
And Wine RoadLondonSW6 1HL the Premises 00:30:00 |00:30:00 |00:30:00 00:30:00 |01:00:00 01:00:00 00:00:00
2022/02070/LAPR |Village Stores |473 Fulham Sale of Alcohol Off 07:00:00 -07:00:00 - |07:00:00 - 07:00:00 - |07:00:00 - 07:00:00 - 07:00:00 -
RoadLondonSW6 1HL | the Premises 01:00:00 |01:00:00 |01:00:00 01:00:00 |01:30:00 01:30:00 '00:00:00
2017/01028/LAPR Copthorne Copthorne HotelFulham |Performance of 10:00:00 -
Hotel RoadLondonSW6 1HY  Dance 01:00:00

Exhibition of a Film 10:00:00 -

01:00:00
Performance of Live 10:00:00 -
Music 01:00:00

Playing of Recorded 10:00:00 -
Music 01:00:00



Entertainment Similar 10:00:00 -
to Music or Dance 01:00:00

Provision of Late 23:00:00 -
Night Refreshment  |01:00:00

Regulated

Entertainment for

Private Use

Sale of Alcohol On 00:00:00 -
the Premises 00:00:00

Sale of Alcohol On 10:00:00 -
and Off the Premises 101:00:00

2018/01419/LAPR |Millennium Millennium Performance of 10:00:00 -
Hotel HotelFulham Dance 01:00:00
RoadLondonSW6 1HY
Exhibition of a Film 10:00:00 -

01:00:00
Performance of Live 10:00:00 -
Music 01:00:00
Playing of Recorded 10:00:00 -
Music 01:00:00

Entertainment Similar 10:00:00 -
to Music or Dance 01:00:00

Provision of Late 23:00:00 -
Night Refreshment  |01:00:00
Regulated

Entertainment for

Private Use

Sale of Alcohol On 00:00:00 -
the Premises 00:00:00



Sale of Alcohol On 10:00:00 -
and Off the Premises 01:00:00

2015/00776/LAPR Under The Under The Performance of 10:00:00 -10:00:00 - 10:00:00 - 10:00:00 - |10:00:00 - 10:00:00 - 10:00:00 -
Bridge BridgeChelsea Dance 01:00:00 01:00:00 01:00:00 02:00:00 02:00:00 |02:00:00 |01:00:00
VillageFulham
RoadLondonSW6 1HS
Exhibition of a Film 10:00:00 -10:00:00 - 10:00:00 - 10:00:00 - |10:00:00 - 10:00:00 - 10:00:00 -
01:00:00 |01:00:00 |01:00:00 '02:00:00 02:00:00 02:00:00 |01:00:00
Performance of Live 10:00:00 -10:00:00 - 10:00:00 - 10:00:00 - |10:00:00 - 10:00:00 - 10:00:00 -
Music 01:00:00 |01:00:00 |01:00:00 '02:00:00 02:00:00 02:00:00 |01:00:00
Playing of Recorded 10:00:00 -10:00:00 - 10:00:00 - 10:00:00 - |10:00:00 - 10:00:00 - 10:00:00 -
Music 01:00:00 |01:00:00 |01:00:00 02:00:00 02:00:00 02:00:00 |01:00:00
Entertainment Similar 10:00:00 -10:00:00 - 10:00:00 - 10:00:00 - |10:00:00 - 10:00:00 - 10:00:00 -
to Music or Dance 01:00:00 |01:00:00 |01:00:00 '02:00:00 02:00:00 02:00:00 |01:00:00
Performance of a 10:00:00 -10:00:00 - 10:00:00 - 10:00:00 - |10:00:00 - 10:00:00 - 10:00:00 -
Play 01:00:00 |01:00:00 |01:00:00 '02:00:00 02:00:00 02:00:00 |01:00:00
Provision of Late 23:00:00 - 23:00:00 - 23:00:00 - 23:00:00 - 23:00:00 - 23:00:00 - 23:00:00 -
Night Refreshment 01:00:00 |01:00:00 |01:00:00 '02:00:00 02:00:00 02:00:00 |01:00:00
Regulated
Entertainment for
Private Use
Sale of Alcohol On 10:00:00 -10:00:00 - 10:00:00 - 10:00:00 - |10:00:00 - 10:00:00 - 10:00:00 -
and Off the Premises 01:00:00 |01:00:00 |01:00:00 02:00:00 02:00:00 02:00:00 |01:00:00
2022/01666/LAPR |Nexus 448 - 450 Fulham Sale of Alcohol On 10:00:00 - 10:00:00 - 10:00:00 - 10:00:00 - |10:00:00 - 11:00:00 - 12:00:00 -
RoadLondonSW6 1DL  the Premises 00:00:00 |00:00:00 |00:00:00 '00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 |23:30:00
2021/01144/LAPR |Cafe Ground Floor467 Sale of Alcohol On 10:00:00 -
Compassion Fulham and Off the Premises 22:00:00

RoadLondonSW6 1HL



