REF	TRADE AS	ADDRESS	ACTIVITY	Monday to Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
2015/00774/LAPR	2015/00774/LAPR Chelsea Club	Stamford Bridge StadiumFulham RoadLondonSW6 1HS	Performance of Dance	10:00:00 - 01:00:00							
			Exhibition of a Film	10:00:00 - 01:00:00							
			Performance of Live Music	10:00:00 - 01:00:00							
			Playing of Recorded Music	10:00:00 - 01:00:00							
			Entertainment Similar to Music or Dance	10:00:00 - 01:00:00							
			Provision of Late Night Refreshment	23:00:00 - 01:00:00							
			Regulated Entertainment for Private Use								
			Sale of Alcohol On and Off the Premises	10:00:00 - 01:00:00							
2020/00772/LAPR	Chelsea Football Club (Concourse Area)	Stamford Bridge StadiumFulham RoadLondonSW6 1HS	Sale of Alcohol On and Off the Premises	10:00:00 - 21:30:00							
	Chelsea Football Ground	Stamford Bridge StadiumFulham RoadLondonSW6 1HS	Boxing or Wrestling	10:00:00 - 00:00:00							
			Performance of Dance	10:00:00 - 00:00:00							
			Exhibition of a Film	10:00:00 - 00:00:00							

			Performance of Live	00:00 -	
			Music	00:00	
			Playing of Recorded	00:00 -	
			Music	00:00	
			Entertainment Similar	00:00 -	
			to Music or Dance	00:00	
			Performance of a	00:00 -	
			Play	00:00	
			Provision of Late	00:00 -	
			Night Refreshment	00:00	
			Sale of Alcohol On	00:00 -	
			and Off the Premises		
2013/01056/LAPR		Stamford Bridge	Exhibition of a Film	00:00 -	
	Museum	StadiumFulham		30:00	
		RoadLondonSW6 1HS			
			Performance of Live	00:00 -	
			Music	30:00	
			Playing of Recorded	00:00 -	
			Music	30:00	
			Provision of Late	00:00 -	
			Night Refreshment	30:00	
			Sale of Alcohol On	00:00 -	
			the Premises	30:00	
2015/00784/LAPR	East Stand	Stamford Bridge	Performance of	00:00 -	
		StadiumFulham	Dance	00:00	
		RoadLondonSW6 1HS			
			Exhibition of a Film	00:00 -	
				00:00	
			Indoor Sporting Event	00:00 -	
				00:00	
			Performance of Live	00:00 -	
			Music	00:00	

			Playing of Recorded	10:00:00 -				
			Music	01:00:00				
			Entertainment Similar	10:00:00 -				
			to Music or Dance	01:00:00				
			Performance of a	10:00:00 -	 			
			Play	01:00:00				
				23:00:00 -				
			Night Refreshment	01:00:00				
			Regulated					
			Entertainment for					
			Private Use					
			Sale of Alcohol On	10:00:00 -				
			and Off the Premises	01:00:00				
2015/00773/LAPR		Stamford Bridge	Performance of	10:00:00 -				
	Harding Stand	StadiumFulham	Dance	01:00:00				
	(North)	RoadLondonSW6 1HS					 	
			Exhibition of a Film	10:00:00 -				
				01:00:00				
			Performance of Live	10:00:00 -				
			Music	01:00:00				
			Playing of Recorded	10:00:00 -				
			Music	01:00:00				
			Entertainment Similar					
			to Music or Dance	01:00:00				
			Provision of Late	23:00:00 -				
			Night Refreshment	01:00:00				
			Regulated				 	
			Entertainment for					
			Private Use					

			Sale of Alcohol On	10:00:00 -				
			and Off the Premises	01:00:00				
2015/00771/LAPR South	South Stand	Stamford Bridge	Performance of	10:00:00 -				
		StadiumFulham	Dance	01:00:00				
		RoadLondonSW6 1HS						
			Exhibition of a Film	10:00:00 -				
				01:00:00				
			Performance of Live	10:00:00 -				
			Music	01:00:00				
			Playing of Recorded	10:00:00 -				
			Music	01:00:00				
			Entertainment Similar	10:00:00 -				
			to Music or Dance	01:00:00				
			Provision of Late	23:00:00 -				
			Night Refreshment	01:00:00				
			Regulated					
			Entertainment for					
			Private Use					
			Sale of Alcohol On	10:00:00 -				
			and Off the Premises	01:00:00				
2021/00574/LAPR	West Stand	Stamford Bridge	Boxing or Wrestling	10:00:00 -				
		StadiumFulham		01:00:00				
		RoadLondonSW6 1HS						
			Performance of	10:00:00 -				
			Dance	01:00:00				
			Exhibition of a Film	10:00:00 -				
				01:00:00				
			Indoor Sporting Event	10:00:00 -				
				01:00:00				
			Performance of Live	10:00:00 -				
			Music	01:00:00				

			Playing of Recorded	10:00:00 -							
			Music	01:00:00							
			Entertainment Similar	10:00:00 -							
			to Music or Dance	01:00:00							
			Performance of a	10:00:00 -							
			Play	01:00:00							
			Provision of Late	23:00:00 -							
			Night Refreshment	01:00:00							
			Regulated								
			Entertainment for								
			Private Use								
			Sale of Alcohol On	10:00:00 -							
			and Off the Premises	01:00:00							
2021/00841/LAPR	Kona Kai	Kona Kai515 Fulham	Exhibition of a Film		10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -
		RoadLondonSW6 1HD			00:00:00	00:00:00	01:00:00	01:00:00	01:00:00	02:00:00	00:00:00
			Indoor Sporting Event		10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -
					00:00:00	00:00:00	01:00:00	01:00:00	01:00:00	02:00:00	00:00:00
			Performance of Live		10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -
			Music		00:00:00	00:00:00	01:00:00	01:00:00	01:00:00	02:00:00	00:00:00
			Playing of Recorded		10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -
			Music		00:00:00	00:00:00	01:00:00	01:00:00	01:00:00	02:00:00	00:00:00
			Entertainment Similar		10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -
			to Music or Dance		00:00:00	00:00:00	01:00:00	01:00:00	01:00:00	02:00:00	00:00:00
			Provision of Late		23:00:00 -	23:00:00 -	23:00:00 -	23:00:00 -	23:00:00 -	23:00:00 -	23:00:00 -
			Night Refreshment		00:00:00	00:00:00	01:00:00	01:00:00	01:00:00	02:00:00	00:00:00
			Sale of Alcohol On		10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -
			and Off the Premises		00:00:00	00:00:00	01:00:00	01:00:00	01:00:00	02:00:00	00:00:00
2022/00882/LAPR	Kona Kai	Kona Kai515 Fulham	Exhibition of a Film		10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -
		RoadLondonSW6 1HD			00:00:00	00:00:00	01:00:00	01:00:00	01:00:00	02:00:00	00:00:00

			Indoor Sporting Event		10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -	10:00:00	- 10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -
					00:00:00	00:00:00	01:00:00	01:00:00	01:00:00	02:00:00	00:00:00
			Performance of Live		10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -	- 10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -
			Music		00:00:00	00:00:00	01:00:00	01:00:00	01:00:00	02:00:00	00:00:00
			Playing of Recorded		10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -	10:00:00 ·	- 10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -
			Music		00:00:00	00:00:00	01:00:00	01:00:00	01:00:00	02:00:00	00:00:00
			Entertainment Similar			- 10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -			10:00:00 -
			to Music or Dance		00:00:00	00:00:00	01:00:00	01:00:00	01:00:00	02:00:00	00:00:00
			Provision of Late			- 23:00:00 -		23:00:00 -		- 23:00:00 -	
			Night Refreshment		00:00:00		01:00:00	01:00:00	01:00:00	-	00:00:00
			Sale of Alcohol On			- 10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -			
			and Off the Premises		00:00:00	00:00:00	01:00:00	01:00:00	01:00:00	02:00:00	00:00:00
2022/01823/LAPR	Sichuan Popo	511 Fulham	Sale of Alcohol On		11:00:00 -	11:00:00 -	11:00:00 -	11:00:00 -	11:00:00 ·	- 11:00:00 -	12:00:00 -
		RoadLondonSW6 1HH	the Premises		23:00:00	23:00:00	23:00:00	23:00:00	23:00:00	23:00:00	22:30:00
2021/00837/LAPR	Butchers Hook	Greene Room477	Sale of Alcohol On			10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -	10:00:00 ·	- 10:00:00 -	11:00:00 -
		Fulham RoadLondonSW6 1HL	and Off the Premises		00:00:00	00:00:00	00:00:00	00:00:00	00:00:00	00:00:00	00:00:00
2022/00565/LAPR	Chelsea Food	473 Fulham	Sale of Alcohol Off		08:00:00 -	- 08:00:00 -	08:00:00 -	08:00:00 -	08:00:00	- 08:00:00 -	08:00:00 -
	And Wine	RoadLondonSW6 1HL	the Premises		00:30:00	00:30:00	00:30:00	00:30:00	01:00:00	01:00:00	00:00:00
2022/02070/LAPR	Village Stores	473 Fulham	Sale of Alcohol Off		07:00:00 -	07:00:00 -	07:00:00 -	07:00:00 -	07:00:00 ·	- 07:00:00 -	07:00:00 -
		RoadLondonSW6 1HL	the Premises		01:00:00	01:00:00	01:00:00	01:00:00	01:30:00	01:30:00	00:00:00
2017/01028/LAPR	Copthorne	Copthorne HotelFulham	Performance of	10:00:00 -							
	Hotel	RoadLondonSW6 1HY	Dance	01:00:00							
			Exhibition of a Film	10:00:00 -							
				01:00:00							
			Performance of Live	10:00:00 -							
			Music	01:00:00							
			Playing of Recorded	10:00:00 -							
			Music	01:00:00							

			Entertainment Similar	10:00:00 -				
			to Music or Dance	01:00:00				
			Provision of Late	23:00:00 -				
			Night Refreshment	01:00:00				
			Regulated					
			Entertainment for					
			Private Use					
			Sale of Alcohol On	00:00:00 -				
			the Premises	00:00:00				
			Sale of Alcohol On	10:00:00 -				
			and Off the Premises	01:00:00				
2018/01419/LAPR	Millennium	Millennium	Performance of	10:00:00 -				
	Hotel	HotelFulham	Dance	01:00:00				
		RoadLondonSW6 1HY						
			Exhibition of a Film	10:00:00 -				
				01:00:00				
			Performance of Live	10:00:00 -				
			Music	01:00:00				
			Playing of Recorded	10:00:00 -				
			Music	01:00:00				
			Entertainment Similar	10:00:00 -				
			to Music or Dance	01:00:00				
			Provision of Late	23:00:00 -	 			
			Night Refreshment	01:00:00				
			Regulated					
			Entertainment for					
			Private Use					
			Sale of Alcohol On	00:00:00 -				
			the Premises	00:00:00				

			Sale of Alcohol On	10:00:00 -							
			and Off the Premises	01:00:00							
2015/00776/LAPR	Under The	Under The	Performance of		10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -	- 10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -
	Bridge	BridgeChelsea	Dance		01:00:00	01:00:00	01:00:00	02:00:00	02:00:00	02:00:00	01:00:00
		VillageFulham									
		RoadLondonSW6 1HS									
			Exhibition of a Film		10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -
					01:00:00	01:00:00	01:00:00	02:00:00	02:00:00	02:00:00	01:00:00
			Performance of Live		10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -	10:00:00
			Music		01:00:00	01:00:00	01:00:00	02:00:00	02:00:00	02:00:00	01:00:00
			Playing of Recorded		10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -	10:00:00
			Music		01:00:00	01:00:00	01:00:00	02:00:00	02:00:00	02:00:00	01:00:00
			Entertainment Similar	-	10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -	10:00:00
			to Music or Dance		01:00:00	01:00:00	01:00:00	02:00:00	02:00:00	02:00:00	01:00:00
			Performance of a		10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -	- 10:00:00 -	10:00:00
			Play		01:00:00	01:00:00	01:00:00	02:00:00	02:00:00	02:00:00	01:00:00
			Provision of Late		23:00:00 -	23:00:00 -	23:00:00 -	23:00:00 -	23:00:00 -	23:00:00 -	23:00:00
			Night Refreshment		01:00:00	01:00:00	01:00:00	02:00:00	02:00:00	02:00:00	01:00:00
			Regulated								
			Entertainment for								
			Private Use								
			Sale of Alcohol On		10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -	10:00:00 ·
			and Off the Premises		01:00:00	01:00:00	01:00:00	02:00:00	02:00:00	02:00:00	01:00:00
022/01666/LAPR	Nexus	448 - 450 Fulham	Sale of Alcohol On		10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -	10:00:00 -	- 11:00:00 -	12:00:00
		RoadLondonSW6 1DL	the Premises		00:00:00	00:00:00	00:00:00	00:00:00	00:00:00	00:00:00	23:30:00
2021/01144/LAPR	Cafe	Ground Floor467	Sale of Alcohol On	10:00:00 -							
	Compassion	Fulham	and Off the Premises	22:00:00							
		RoadLondonSW6 1HL									